TOP
LINKS
CATALOGUE
Mod 01-08-23
Ver 7.72 Original equipment manufacturer names and part numbers are quoted for reference purposes
only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
Mod 01-08-23TOP LINKS
INDEX

Ver 7.7 27Original equipment manufacturer names and part numbers are quoted for reference purposes
only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
Mod 01-08-23 TOP LINKS
HEAVY DUTY
TOP LINKS
BALL BALL
BALL HOOK
KNUCKLE BALL
KNUCKLE HOOK
Ver 7.728 Original equipment manufacturer names and part numbers are quoted for reference purposes
only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
Mod 01-08-23TOP LINKS
LINKAGE ACCESSORIES
Part No.     CAT            Tube Length             Closing (Min)       Opening (Max)
BB22380 CAT 2 / 2 380mm 560mm 820mm
BB22485 CAT 2 / 2 485mm 635mm 950mm
BB22520 CAT 2 / 2 520mm 670mm 958mm
BB23380 CAT 2 / 3 380mm 535mm 794mm
BB23485 CAT 2 / 3 485mm 637mm 895mm
BB23520 CAT 2 / 3 520mm 673mm 933mm
BB32380 CAT 3 / 2 380mm 560mm 820mm
BB32485 CAT 3 / 2 485mm 635mm 950mm
BB32520 CAT 3 / 2 520mm 670mm 958mm
BB33380 CAT 3 / 3 380mm 560mm 820mm
BB33485 CAT 3 / 3 485mm 635mm 950mm
BB33520 CAT 3 / 3 520 mm 670mm 958mm
BALL
BALL
670mm
CLOSING

Ver 7.7 29Original equipment manufacturer names and part numbers are quoted for reference purposes
only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
Mod 01-08-23 TOP LINKS
Part No.    CAT      Tube Length          Closing (Min)    Opening (Max)
BH22380 CAT 2 / 2 380mm 653mm 891mm
BH22485 CAT 2 / 2 485mm 710mm 990mm
BH22520 CAT 2 / 2 520mm 748mm 1045mm
BH23380 CAT 2 / 3 380mm 598mm 848mm
BH23485 CAT 2 / 3 485mm 699mm 939mm
BH23520 CAT 2 / 3 520mm 737mm 987mm
BH32380 CAT 3 / 2 380mm 653mm 906mm
BH32485 CAT 3 / 2 485mm 710mm 1005mm
BH32520 CAT 3 / 2 520mm 748mm 1045mm
BH33380 CAT 3 / 3 380mm 612mm 847mm
BH33485 CAT 3 / 3 485mm 699mm 949mm
BH33520 CAT 3 / 3 520mm 737mm 987mm
BALL
HOOK
737mm
CLOSING

Ver 7.730 Original equipment manufacturer names and part numbers are quoted for reference purposes
only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
Mod 01-08-23TOP LINKS
LINKAGE ACCESSORIES
Part No. mm / CAT   Tube Length    Closing (Min) Opening (Max)
KB22380 CAT 2 / 2 380mm 588.8mm 825.8mm
KB22485 CAT 2 / 2 485mm 676.8mm 926.8mm
KB22520 CAT 2 / 2 520mm 714mm 983mm
KB23380 CAT 2 / 3 380mm 591mm 845mm
KB23485 CAT 2 / 3 485mm 676.5mm 925.5mm
KB23520 CAT 2 / 3 520mm 714mm 984mm
KB282380 28 / CAT 2 380mm 754.5mm 811.5mm
KB282485 28 / CAT 2 485mm 663.1mm 912.5mm
KB282520 28 / CAT 2 520mm 701mm 970mm
KB283380 28 / CAT 3 380mm 577mm 831mm
KB283485 28 / CAT 3 485mm 663mm 932mm
KB283520 28 / CAT 3 520mm 701mm 970mm
KB302380 30 / CAT 2 380mm 582mm 835mm
KB302485 30 / CAT 2 485mm 667mm 936mm
KB302520 30 / CAT 2 520mm 705mm 974mm
KB303380 30 / CAT 3 380mm 582mm 835mm
KB303485 30 / CAT 3 485mm 667mm 936mm
KB303520 30 / CAT 3 520mm 705mm 974mm
KB32380 CAT 3 / 2 380mm 583mm 836mm
KB32485 CAT 3 / 2 485mm 668mm 937mm
KB32520 CAT 3 / 2 520mm 706mm 975mm
KB33380 CAT 3 / 3 380mm 583mm 836mm
KB33485 CAT 3 / 3 485mm 667.5mm 937mm
KB33520 CAT 3 / 3 520mm 706mm 975mm
KNUCKLE
BALL
705mm
CLOSING

Ver 7.7 31Original equipment manufacturer names and part numbers are quoted for reference purposes
only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
Mod 01-08-23 TOP LINKS
Part No. mm / CAT        Tube Length     Closing (Min)   Opening (Max)
KH22380 CAT 2 / 2 380mm 676.8mm 916.8mm
KH22485 CAT 2 / 2 485 mm 736.8mm 1014.8mm
KH22520 CAT 2 / 2 520 mm 775mm 1071mm
KH23380 CAT 2 / 3 380 mm 635mm 874mm
KH23485 CAT 2 / 3 485mm 725.5mm 950.5mm
KH23520 CAT 2 / 3 520mm 740mm 950mm
KH282380 28 / CAT 2 380mm 662.5mm 902.5mm
KH282485 28 / CAT 2 485mm 723mm 1019mm
KH282520 28 / CAT 2 520mm 761mm 1057mm
KH283380 28 / CAT 3 380mm 621mm 860mm
KH283485 28 / CAT 3 485mm 712mm 961mm
KH283520 28 / CAT 3 520mm 740mm 950mm
KH302380 30 / CAT 2 380mm 668mm 922mm
KH302485 30 / CAT 2 485mm 727mm 1023mm
KH302520 30 / CAT 2 520mm 765mm 1061mm
KH303380 30 / CAT 3 380mm 625mm 864mm
KH303485 30 / CAT 3 485mm 716mm 965mm
KH303520 30 / CAT 3 520mm 740mm 950mm
KH32380 CAT 3 / 2 380mm 669mm 923mm
KH32485 CAT 3 / 2 485mm 728mm 1024mm
KH32520 CAT 3 / 2 520mm 766mm 1062mm
KH33380 CAT 3 / 3 380mm 626mm 865mm
KH33485 CAT 3 / 3 485mm 717.1mm 949.5mm
KH33520 CAT 3 / 3 520mm 740mm 950mm
KNUCKLE
HOOK
668mm
CLOSING